Opti-Purge®
 FAST INFLATION PURGE SYSTEM
MADE IN THE USA
One-Piece Unit
• 	Quick and easy insertion and removal
• 	Requires no tools for preparation,
dramatically reducing operating time
and costs

ISO 22 22" 559 mm 22" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 24 24" 610 mm 24" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10’ Hose and Valve
ISO 26 26" 660 mm 26" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 28 28" 711 mm 28" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 30 30" 765 mm 30" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 32 32" 813 mm 32" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 34 34" 863 mm 34" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 36 36" 914 mm 36" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 38 38" 965 mm 38" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 40 40" 1016 mm 40" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 42 42" 1066 mm 42" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 44 44" 1117 mm 44" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 46 46" 1168 mm 46" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 48 48" 1219 mm 48" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ITEM NO. DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTIONENGLISH METRIC
ABLD-ELH-24 24" 610 mm 24" (2') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-36 36" 914 mm 36" (3') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-48 48" 1219 mm 48" (4') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-72 72" 1828 mm 72" (6') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-CUSTOM Any Size Any Size Custom Lengths Available Upon Request
ABLD-CNADP NA NA 1/4" Female MPT to 1/4" Female BSPP Conversion
Accessory Components Optional Harness Lengths
THE MOST VERSATILE &

ABLD-ELH-48 48" 1219 mm 48" (4') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-72 72" 1828 mm 72" (6') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-CUSTOM Any Size Any Size Custom Lengths Available Upon Request
ABLD-CNADP NA NA 1/4" Female MPT to 1/4" Female BSPP Conversion
Accessory Components Optional Harness Lengths ALL NEW EXPANDABLE
& EXTENDABLE
MODULAR SYSTEM
I-Purge®X Modular System Components (Sold as Separate Parts)
ITEM NO. MODULE A ITEM NO. MODULE B
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
ENGLISH METRIC
XABLD-2 MOD-A XABLD-2 MOD-B 2" 51 mm   2" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-4 MOD-A XABLD-4 MOD-B 4" 102 mm   4" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-8 MOD-A XABLD-8 MOD-B 8" 203 mm   8" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-14 MOD-A XABLD-14 MOD-B 14" 356 mm 14" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-20 MOD-A XABLD-20 MOD-B 20" 509 mm 20" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-28 MOD-A XABLD-28 MOD-B 28" 711 mm 28" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-38 MOD-A XABLD-38 MOD-B 38" 965 mm 38" I-PurgeX Module A or B
I-PURGE®X REDUCER
Combine Pipes of
Different Diameters
to Create a